.	_				tert with the		100		
City of	Portland, Maine	e - Building or Use	Permit Application	m Per	mit No	REAMIT	100	ULIEBL:	
		····· • •	3, Fax: (207) 874-87	16	04-1784			416A A	.003017
	Construction: Red	K Owner Name:			Address:	JAN T	22	D) Phone:	7
0-Oecan		Ocean Ridge		84 O	cean Ave				
Business Na	ume:	Contractor Nam			ctor Address:		A F \ 7		
		Patrick Tinsn	han			use RdUtape	Đi ža	He/ DED 6503	065
Lessee/Buy	er's Name	Phone:		Permit	••				Zone:
			70/000700.000	Com	mercial				R-3
Past Use:		. Proposed Use:		Permit	Fee:	Cost of Work:		CEO District:	PRUI
Vacant La	und		ninium / units 44, 45,		\$4,296.00	\$450,000	.00	4	1104
		46	-	FIRE	DEPT:	Approved II	NSPE	CTION:]
						Denied	Use Gr	oup: X3	Type: (R
					L	,		. 7	
D 1 D								1/10/0	15 /
	oject Description:								$\gamma / $
5 unit Con	dominium / units 44	1, 45, 46		Signatu		· · /	Signatu	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	LHT
				PEDES	TRIAN ACTI	VITIES DISTR	ICT (F	P.A.D.)	
				Action:	Approv	ed 🗍 Appro	ved w/	Conditions	Denied
	·			Circula		_		_	
Permit Taker	1 By:	Date Applied For:	T	Signatu		······		Date:	
ldobson		11/30/2004			Zoning	Approval			
I. This p	11 1		Special Zone or Revie	110	Zanin	g Appeal	<u> </u>	771 /	
1. I fils p Applic	ermit application do	bes not preclude the gapplicable State and				- ••		Historic Prese	rvation
Federa	d Rules.	g applicable state and	Shoreland N/					Not in District	t or Landmark
							ļ		ļ
	ng permits do not in or electrical work.	clude plumbing,	Uetland	1	Miscellar	ieous	l í	Does Not Req	uire Review
-		10 1.	Flood Zone PA	05	_				
3. Buildin within	six (6) months of th	if work is not started	Flood Zone		Condition	nal Use		Requires Revi	ew
False i	nformation may inv	alidate a building		·X	<u> </u>				
	and stop all work.	andate a bundling	🔲 Subdivision		Interpreta	tion		Approved	
	•		The second					_	
			X Site Plan 2003-0057	•	Approved		ĺ	_] Approved w/C	onditions
			-	<u> </u>			,		
			Maj Minor MM		Denied			_ Denied	
			UN TAPA	A L					
			Date: 12/0/0		Date:		Dat	le:	ļ

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

- 4

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

DATE

						RERMIT I	SSUED BL:	
	ty of Portland, Maine Congress Street, 04101	0			rmit No 04-1784		416A A	003017
	rign of Construction: P. A	, , ,,,,	, 1 d.X. (207) 874-	L	r Address:	JAN 12	ZOO5 Phone:	005017
1.	AL 25 LA KUY	Ocean Ridge	Realty I le	1	Deean Ave	JAN 12	CAN Priote:	
	ness Name:	Contractor Nam	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		actor Address:		Phone	
		Patrick Tinsm				CILY OF BB	B.T.L. AD96503	65
Less	ec/Buyer's Name	Phone;			it Type:	gid kuttupo D	12000 1207 00003	Zone:
	-			1	nmercial			R-3
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		L	nit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
	cant Land	· · ·	ninium / units 44, 4	-	\$4,296.00	\$450,000.0		PR4
	····· - ••••	46					SPECTION:	
					L) Appioved	e Group: β	Type: (R
					L	Denied		100
							- 11010	15
Prop	osed Project Description:			·····			11 10	~ 1
3 u	nit Condominium / units 44	, 45, 46		Signa	ture: M	(In) Sig	nature:	AT
				PEDE		VITIES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)	
				Actio	n: 🗍 Approv	eet 🗖 Approve	d w/Conditions	Denied
					[] riphor	ieu Appiote		Denica
				Signa	ture:		Date:	
	it Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	Approval		
ldo	bson	11/30/2004			Ç			
1.	This permit application do	bes not preclude the	Special Zone or I	Reviews	Zoniı	ng Appeal	Historic Press	ervation
	Applicant(s) from meeting	g applicable State and	\Box Shoreland N	A	🗌 Variance	2	Vivot in Distric	t or Landmark
	Federal Rules.							
2.	Building permits do not in	clude plumbing,	Wetland		🗌 Miscella	neous	Does Not Req	uire Review
	septic or electrical work.			h is				
3.	Building permits are void		🗌 Flood Zone 🎢	ree 7	Conditio	nal Use	🗌 Requires Revi	iew
	within six (6) months of the		6	re X				
	False information may inv	alidate a building	Subdivision		Interpret	ation	Approved	
	permit and stop all work							
			X Site Plan	grand-gr		đ	Approved w/C	Conditions
			2003-00	06				
			Maj Minor	MM	Denied		Denied	
			OR Y	DA				5
			Date: 12/21	104-	Date:		Date:	

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
Anna an			n an

cc: Lee D. Urban, Planning and Development Department Director Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Services Manager Kandice Talbot, Planner Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator Karen Dunfey, Inspections Larry Ash, Traffic Engineer Tony Lombardo, Project Engineer Eric Labelle, City Engineer Jeff Tarling, City Arborist Penny Littell, Associate Corporation Counsel Lt. Gaylen McDougall, Fire Prevention Don Hall, Appraiser, Assessor's Office Approval Letter File Jeff Amos, Sebago Technics, Inc., One Chabot Street, P.O. Box 1339, Westbrook, ME 04098

÷

The open	AN AND ALLYN	2076575647	P.02/02
LONTRACION 08:02	st Certificate for	Loveground Piping	
Contractor's Waterail and A. Praceding (Conforms to NFPZ) Upon completion of work, inspecial inst contractors representative and with inst defects show	(4) is shall he mode by the	N. Test Description	
Upon completion of work inspection contractor's representative and will can defects shall be corrected and will can personnel and corrected and will can	an Ownar's representative. All	Hydrostatic: Hydrostatic tests shall be made at not less	than 200 psi (13,6
contractors representative and willcase defects shall be corrected and swillcase personnel finally leave the lost the per	crvice before contractor's	bars) for two hours or 50 psi (3.4 bars) above static press 150 psi (10.2 bars) for two hours. Differential dry-pipe	we in excess of
Personnel Resilie to rected and sufficate	shall be filled out and signed	be left open during test to prevent damage. All abovegrou	Alive chappers shall
defects shall be corrected and will find defects shall be corrected and will find personnel finally loave the job will be pre- by both representatives. Consideratord ties, owners and contractor. By claim aga signature in no way prejum failure to con- material, poor workmany mos. All "No" an requirement or heat only form.	aved for approving authori-	shall be stopped.	
lies, owners and contractor by claim aga	ule owner's representative's	Progumatics Establish 40 pal (2.7 bars) air pressure and	measure drop,
material an no way prejuce failure to con	nply with approving audiority's	which shall not exceed 1.5 psi (0.1 bars) in 24 hrs. Test ;	Contention combined
requirement or is	nswors shall be explained in	normal water level and air pressure and measure air pres shall not exceed 1.5 psi (0.1 bars) in 24 hrs.	ime diop, which
		1 W. 1C115	
Property Narre: 1952 Occars	Aver here aver	1. All piping hydrostatically tested at 200 psi f	or 2 hours
			QYes QNo
B. Plans And Approving Authorities	(Names):	3. Equipment operates properly	GYes QNO
1 Acor led by Approving Authorities (2. Ad \$55 State Fire	Marshal	4. Do you certify as the sprinkler contractor that	, à,
3, In allalion conforms to accepted pla	ins Urices I No	additives and corrosive chemicals, sodium silicate or derivatives of sodium silicate, brine,	2.1×10^{12}
4. Equipment used is approved	OrYes O No	or other corrosive chemicals were not used for	
C. Intructions	n + has .	testing systems or stopping leaks?	Yes Q No
instructed as to location of control va	nt been ivec and	5. Drain Test:	
care and maintenance of this new equ	uipment QYes QNo	a. Static pressure reading of gage located near	
2. Have copies of the following been lef	A on the premises:	water supply connection psi.	
B. System components instructions	C Yes G No	b. Residual pressure with valve in test connection	λυ
b. Care and maintenance instructions	⇒ ⊡Yes @Yy∧o	open wide psi, 6. Underground mains and lead in connections to	
c. NFPA 25 D. Location of angloss Supplies builded	Enter Ves WNo	risers flushed before connection made to sprink	ier a
D. Location of system - Supplies buildin E. Sprinklers		piping and verified by copy of form No. 13-11	Tyes ON0
	Quantity Temperature	7. Flushed by installer of underground piping	TVAC IN NO.
Tyle LFH 10 2005 112	88 155	8. It powder driven fasteners are used in concrete.	
1-162 Lin 28 2003 1/2	14 200	has representative sample testing been	1
TYLE TYPERING 700 5 1/1-	8 200"	satisfactorily completed? NIF. P. Blank Testing Gaskets	Q Yes CINO
		1. Number used:	
F. Pipe and Fittings		P. Blank Testing Gaskets 1. Number used: 2. Locations:	
1. Type of Pipe: Black Iran		3. Number removed: (2)	
	t-I-ran	Q. Welded Piping - If welded piping was used in th	e system,
G. Alarm Valve or Flow Indicator		complete the following:	
Type Make Mudel Max. Time to Of	perate Through Insp. Test	 Do you certify as the sprinkler contractor that weiding procedures comply with the require- 	
Flow Potter VSR-SF 0-5 Sec		ments of at least AWS D10.9, Level AR-3 N/A	DYAR DINA
W. Dry-Pipe Valvo		1 2. Do you certify that the welding was performed	
V. Make and Model:		by welders qualified in compliance with the re-	
2. Serial Number:		quirements of at least AWS D10.9, Level AR-3	Q Yos CINO N/1
I. Quick Opening Davies (Q.O.D.)		 Do you certify that welding was carried out in compliance with a documented quality control 	
1. Make and Model:		procedure to insure that all disos are retrieved,	
2. Serial Number: J. Dry-Pipe System Operating Test Wit	haut () O P	openings in the pipe are smooth, sing and other	
1. Time to kip through test connection".	indut Q.O.D.	welding residue are removed, and the internal	
2. Water pressure psi, Air pre	ssure psi.	diameters of piping are not penetrated	🛛 Yes 💭 No N j 🖉
3. Trip point aix pressure est		K. CULDITS (DISKS)	1.
 4. Time water reached test outlet*: 		Do you certify that you have a control feature to	
5. Alarm operated property		ensure that all cutouts (disks) are retrieved? S. Hydraulic Data Nameplate Provided	Yes UNO
K. Dry-Pipe System Querating Test Wil	ih Q.O.D.	T. Date left in service (with all control valves open)	Yes Q No
1. Time to trip through tost connection* 2. Water pressurepsi. Air pre	Tanan I	U. Signutures	
3. Trip point air pressure psi, Air pre	ssurepsi.	1. Name of aprinkler contractor: Dean 3. At	lun
4. Time water reached test outlet":		2. Tests witnessed by:	
5. Alarm operated property	Yes DNo	to property owner (olline(i);	
L. Doluge and Prenetion Valves		Title: U (*	Date: 3/15/17
1. Make and Model:		For sprinkler contractor (Signed):	
2. Operation: O Pneumatic O Electric 3. Piping and detecting media supervised	🗘 Hydraulio	V. Comments (This section is for additional explanation	Date: 3/ .5/05
4. Does valve operate from manual trip a	I CiYes DiNo	All "No" answers must be explained here.)	Horr wild hores.
remote control stations			ustem
5. Is there an accessible facility in each c	∖ □Yes CiNo ircuit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
for testing /		with the third floor	Shared
6. Does each circuit operate supervision i	loss alarm I Yes I No	astages on an anti-	Sr. 4 . 2 . 2
 Does each circhit operate valve release 		leng.	
6. Maximum time to operate release:	1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
M. Pressure Réducing Valve 1. Location and Floor:	× 1		
2. Make and Model:			
3. Setting:			· · · ·
4. Status Preseure: Inlet nsi fin	talt net		
3. 868 QUAL Pressure (Flowing) Inter	psi, Outletpsi	₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	
of riow Rate: gpm			have the
"measured from time inspectors test connec	stion is opened	Check here if comments continue on reverse a	ide of this form
51993 National Fire Sprinkler Assoviation	P.O. Box 1000, Patterson, 1		A Page 1 of T
*			************

TÓTAL P.02

	1									
										•
· · ·				•						
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	· .									
								s		
	···					-				
· · · · · · ·	- 1. 							N ¹		
										· .
								a e		
1997 - 19										
			4. 		· .					
نې ^{د د} ې ته د										
					н н н	,ż				
e An an	•		•							
								r i sli V		
	н. На страна стр				· . ·					.*
	4 ¹									•
					· · ·	201 201		•		
			<u>}</u>		n an an an					
Please Read Application And].			ISPECT	ANI ION			kilinin der sich des	SUED	7
Notes, If Any,						Permit I	umber: () JAN	41784	2005	
This is to certify the	hatOcean Ridge Rea	alty Llc /Pat	4							
Attached This is to certify the has permission to	Ocean Kinge Kea	inn / mite	Tinsman							
Attached This is to certify the has permission to	Ocean Kinge Kea	inn / mite	Tinsman)
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT = 44 - 45 - 45 - 45 - 45 - 45 - 45 - 45	46 R de Ro	ium / units	45, 46		L 416A 7	1003017	CITY OF	POI	RTLANI	
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT 44-45 OCcan-Ave provided the of the provise	at the person or p	ium / units → → → → → → → → → → → →	t Tinsmu 45, 46 rm or	ntion ac	epting th	A003017 his perm	CITY OF	P0I	RTLANI	ith al
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT = 44 - 45 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -	at the person or psions of the Statiction, maintenant	ium / units → → → → → → → → → → → →	t Tinsmu 45, 46 rm or	ntion ac	epting th	A003017 his perm	CITY OF	P0I	RTLANI	ith al
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT 44-45 OCcan-Ave provided the of the provise	at the person or psions of the Statiction, maintenant	ium / units → → → → → → → → → → → →	t Tinsmu 45, 46 rm or	ntion ac	epting th	A003017 his perm	CITY OF	P0I	RTLANI	ith al
Attached This is to certify the has permission to $44-45-$ AT $44-45-$ provided that of the provise the construct this department.	at the person or p sions of the State ction, maintenant	ium / units persons utes of ce and u	tTinsmu 45, 46 rm or corne ine and or t of building	ntion ac he Ordina is and stru	epting th inces of t ictures, a	A003017 his perm	CITY OF	P0I	RTLANI	ith al
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT = 44 - 45 OCCAN-Ave provided that of the provise the construct this departn Apply to Public	at the person or p sions of the State ction, maintenant nent.	e	45, 46 rm or or or or ine and or t of building fication of ins n and when pe	per con mus	epting th inces of f ictures, a e	A003017 his perm the City and of t	CITY Of nit sha of Por he app	POI Il con tlanc licati	RTLANI nply wi d regul on on t	ith al ating file ir
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT = 44 - 45 OCCAN-Ave provided that of the provise the construct this departn Apply to Public	at the person or p sions of the State ction, maintenan nent.	e s ersons utes of ce and t	45, 46 rm or or or or to ine and or to of building fication of time n and when pen- pen of this of ding	proprieta processor proprieta processor proprieta processor proprieta processor proces	epting th inces of f ictures, a e d s	A003017 his perrition the City and of t	CITY OF nit shal v of Por he app	POI Il con tlanc licati	TLAN nply wi d regul on on t on on t	ith al ating file ir
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT $44-45$ Provided that of the provise the construct this departm Apply to Public and grade if m	at the person or p sions of the State ction, maintenan nent.	e s ersons utes of ce and e	45, 46 rm or or or or to ine and or to of building fication of time n and when pen- pen of this of ding	put on mus on proc or rt there osed-in	epting th inces of f ictures, a e d s	A003017 his perrition the City and of t	CITY Of nit sha of Por he app	POI Il con tlanc licati	TLAN nply wi d regul on on t on on t	ith al ating file ir
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT 44-45- OCCAR AVE provided that of the provise the construct this departed Apply to Public and grade if me such information OTHER R	at the person or p sions of the Stati ction, maintenan nent.	e s ersons utes of ce and e	45, 46 rm or torne ine and or t of building ficatio n and v en pe- ine this or this ed or berge	put on mus on proc or rt there osed-in	epting th inces of f ictures, a e d s	A003017 his perrition the City and of t	CITY OF nit shal v of Por he app	POI Il con tlanc licati	TLAN nply wi d regul on on t on on t	ith al ating file ir
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT 44-45- 0-Ocean-Ave provided that of the provise the construct this departed Apply to Public and grade if me such information OTHER R Fire Dept. 44	at the person or p sions of the State ction, maintenan- nent. Works for street line ature of work requires on.	e s ersons utes of ce and e	45, 46 rm or torne ine and or t of building ficatio n and v en pe- ine this or this ed or berge	put on mus on proc or rt there osed-in	epting th inces of f ictures, a e d s	A003017 his perrition the City and of t	CITY OF nit shal v of Por he app	POI Il con tlanc licati	TLAN nply wi d regul on on t on on t	ith al ating file ir
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT 44-45- OCCAN AVE provided that of the provise the construct this departed Apply to Public and grade if me such information OTHER R Fire Dept. 14	at the person or p sions of the Statiction, maintenant nent.	e e bersons utes of ce and e	45, 46 rm or torne ine and or t of building ficatio n and v en pe- ine this or this ed or berge	put on mus on proc or rt there osed-in	epting th inces of f ictures, a e d s	A003017 his perrition the City and of t	CITY OF nit shal v of Por he app	POI Il con tlanc licati	TLAN nply wi d regul on on t on on t	ith al ating file ir
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT 44-45- 0-Ocean-Ave provided that of the provise the construct this departed Apply to Public and grade if me such information OTHER R Fire Dept Health Dept Appeal Board	at the person or p sions of the State ction, maintenan- nent. Works for street line ature of work requires on.	e e bersons utes of ce and e	45, 46 rm or torne ine and or t of building ficatio n and v en pe- ine this or this ed or berge	put on mus on proc or rt there osed-in	epting th inces of f ictures, a e d s	A003017 his perrition the City and of t	CITY OF nit shal v of Por he app	POI Il con tlanc licati	TLAN nply wi d regul on on t on on t	ith al ating file ir
Attached This is to certify the has permission to AT 44-45- OCCAN AVE provided that of the provise the construct this departed Apply to Public and grade if me such information OTHER R Fire Dept. 14	at the person or p sions of the State ction, maintenan- nent. Works for street line ature of work requires on.	ium / units persons utes of ce and u e s	45, 46 rm or torne ine and or t of building ficatio n and v en pe- ine this or this ed or berge	proprietation activity of the ordination activity of the ordination of the ordinatio of the ordination of the ordination of the ordination	epting th inces of f ictures, a e d f f f f f f	A certifi procured ing or pa	CITY OF nit shal v of Por he app	POI Il con tland licati	TLAN	ith al ating file ir

PLUMBING APPLICAT	IUN	Department of Health and Human Service Division of Health Engineering
Owner/Applicant (If Different)	Scavizycus me Alle	2005 - 8280 PERMIT # 9504 TOWN COPY 3×5 399×100 FEE Charged 1000×100 FEE Charged LPL # CAR
Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the knowledge and understand that any falsification is reas	best of my I have inspected	Caution: Inspection Required the installation authorized above and found it to be in
Plumbing inspectors to deny a Permit.	son for the Local compliance with	the Maine Plumbing Rules.
Signature of Owner/Applicant	Date Local Plumbing	Inspector Signature Date Approved
	PERMIT INFORMATION	
This Application is for Ty	pe of Structure To Be Served:	<u> </u>
	FAMILY DWELLING	Plumbing To Be installed By:
	ODULAR OR MOBILE HOME	1.
3. 12 MULTIPL	E FAMILY DWELLING	3. 🗆 MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
4. 🗆 OTHER -	- SPECIFY	4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER
		LICENSE # $M. 5. 9.0.012 128$
 Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up 	Column 2 Number Type of Fixture	Column 1 Number Type of Flyture
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection	3 Hosebibb / Sillcock	Number Type of Fixture 6 Bathtub (and Shower)
is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District,	Floor Drain	3 Shower (Separate)
OR	Urinal	3 Sink
	Drinking Fountain	9 Wash Basin
HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system.	Indirect Waste	
<u>PIPING RELOCATION:</u> of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.	Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	
new fixtures.		3 Clothes Washer
	Grease / Oil Separator	3 Dish Washer
	Dental Cuspidor	Garbage Disposal
	Bidet	Laundry Tub
TRANSFER FEE	Other:	3 Water Heater
[\$6.00]	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	1/2 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1
SEE PERM FOR CA	IT FEE SCHEDULE	6 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 78 Total Fixtures Fixture Fee
Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 7/04	TOWN COPY 14	Transfer Fee Hook-Up & Relocation Fee 364 (Total)

AAA Mark

DEAN & ALLYN, INC.

	TRE PROTECTION • SPECIAL HAZARD
TO Frae Chief	DATE 6.02.
FAX NEVERSE 874-8410 PHONE NUMBER	TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER.
RE:	SENDER'S REFERENCE NUMBER YOUR REFERENCE NUMBER
URGENT URGENT	
NOTES/COMMEN'IS:	n an
and the second of the second se	Re: Ocare Rome Contractories VINER 23.26
T *** Plate de la come and a come and a come a come a come a come de la come de la come de la come de la come a	nu us y you have any
guestione :	Charles.
	(014 657.5646

37 LEWISTON RD. BLDG. 1C+ P.O. BOX 109 GRAY, ME 04039 TEL. 201/657-5646 • FAX 207/657-5647

>) ~>~

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit.

Footing/Building Location Inspection:

A Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:

Prior to pouring concrete

Prior to pouring concrete

-///- Foundation Inspection:

Prior to placing ANY backfill

Prior to any insulating or drywalling

Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical:

Mar Final/Certificate of Occupancy:

Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

EXAMPLE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED

Date Signature of Applicant/Designee all the 06 Signature of Inspections Official Date Building Permit #:

615-1451 Alex under **PLUMBING APPLICATION** Department of Health and Human Services **Division of Health Engineering PROPERTY ADDRESS** Town or Plantation 1 au Street 45,46 FORTLAND PERMIT # 9486 Subdivision Lot # Occanth, a TOWN COPY Date **PROPERTÝ OWNERS NAME** Permit issued: Condos □ # \$ E Charged Last: //NSMAAI Local Plumbing Inspector Signature L.P.I. # 📿 First: Applicant Name: sles Mailing Address of 138 Benck Owner/Applicant 116 A A 3 SAC (If Different) 12 04050 NIC **Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: Inspection Required** I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in knowledge and understand that any faisilication is reason for the Local compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules. Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit. 0 alle. Signature of Owner/Applicant Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved PERMIT INFORMATION This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed By: 1. 1. 1. NEW PLUMBING 1.

I SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1. MASTER PLUMBER 2. 🗆 RELOCATED 2. 🗆 MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 2. CI OIL BURNERMAN PLUMBING 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 3.
MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 4.

PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 4. OTHER - SPECIFY 5. 🗆 PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE # 14.5.7.6012128 Hook-Up & PipIng Relocation Column 2 Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Column 1 Number Type of Fixture Number Type of Fixture HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. Hosebibb / Sillcock Bathtub (and Shower) Floor Drain Shower (Separate) OR. Urinal Sink HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. (12 Drinking Fountain Wash Basin Indirect Waste Water Closet (Toilet) PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. new fixtures. **Clothes Washer** Grease / Oil Separaton NG **Dish Washer** 1 Dental Cuspility OF Garbage Disposal OR Bidet Laundry Tub Other: Water Heater TRANSFER FEE Fixtures (Subtotal) [\$6.00] Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE **Total Fixtures** FOR CALCULATING FEE **Fixture Fee Transfer Fee** Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Page 1 of 1 Permit Fee HHE-211 Rev. 7/04 TOWN COPY (Total)

Ě

Form # P 01		-	RICAL PERM Portland, Me.	14/ 32	78 8	N ^N 1		Ì
	Sity	~~ .				2 Y Y	A	~4
To the Chief Elec	ctricat li	nspec	tor, Portland Maine:	CORTI	AM	Date	<u>9-26-0</u> 2005 - 4	5
The undersigned	d hereby	y app	lies for a permit to make of Maine, the City of Po	electrical installation	nance		725-6	54
In accordance w	nn ne i A Code	aws o	the following specificati	ane.	nanco,	Permit #	$\frac{1}{2000}$	181
						CBL#/	6AA3	<u> </u>
LOCATION:	ŢŨĹ	las	r Kidge Ocean	DVd METER MAI	KE & #			
CMP ACCOUN			-1 n n		[A]	1100-0000	Ĺ	
	150	<u>n</u>	Lebel	PHONE # _(000-	498 - 900 y		
0						10	TAL EACH FI	
OUTLETS			Receptacles	Switches	Smoke	Detector		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FIXTURES			Incandescent	Fluorescent	Strips	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.20	
PIATONES			Modificosocia					·····
SERVICES			Overhead	Underground	TTL AN		15.00	
			Overhead	Underground		>800	25.00	·····
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						100	25.00	
Temporary Serv	vice		Overhead	Underground	TTL AN	APS	25.00	
WETEDO		_	(number of)				1.00	<u></u>
METERS MOTORS		<u> </u>	(number of)				2.00	····
RESID/COM		<u> </u>	Electric units				1.00	
HEATING			oil/gas units	Interior	Exterio	r	5.00	
APPLIANCE	S		Ranges	Cook Tops	Wall O	vens	2.00	· ·····
			Insta-Hot	Water heaters	Fans		2.00	
			Dryers	Disposals	Dishwa		2.00	
		ļ	Compactors	Spa	vvasnir	ng Machine	2.00	
MISC. (numl	ar of		Others (denote) Air Cond/win				3.00	
			Air Cond/cent		Pools		10.00	
•			HVAC	EMS	Therm	ostat	5.00	
			Signs				10.00	
		1	Alarms/res				5.00	·
			Alarms/com			DEPT, OF BUILD CITY OF PO	WING INSPECTIO	N-]
			Heavy Duty(CRKT) Circus/Carny			CITY OF PO	25.00	
			Alterations				5.00	
, ,			Fire Repairs			SEP 2	9 2005.00	
<u>,</u>			E Lights				1.00	
			E Generators			RECE	-11/1-20:00	
·····							4.00	1.571455
PANELS			Service	Remote	Main		5.00	
TRANSFOR	MEK		0-25 Kva 25-200 Kva				8.00	
. <u></u>			Over 200 Kva				10.00	
- 					TOTAI	AMOUNT DUE		35.00
			MINIMUM FEE/CON	MERCIAL 45.00	MINIM	IUM FEE 3	5.00	
CONTRACTO	RS NA	me/	ADT, II		MAST	er lic. #/MC/	1001761	·4
ADDRESS _	<u>18_C</u>	lin	ton Dr. Holli	5, NH 0304	ץ_ LIMIT	ED LIC. #	TH	
CONTRACTO ADDRESS _/ TELEPHONE	_80	0-	888=-114	ha-h			Att.	in MI
NATURE				Les	/		C	
			White Copy -	Office • Ye	ellow Copy	- Applicant		

	PLUMBING APPLICAT PROPERTY ADDRESS	ION			Department of Health and Human Services Division of Health Engineering
	Town or Plantation, Portand Street Subdivision Lot # 20. 31, 32. OCCCAN R. 1 PROPERTY OWNERS NAM		FURTLAND Date Permit Issued: [8, 18	2005 - 0 PERMI _05 0	T # 9505 TUWN COPY
M	atiling Address of Mame: Po Box 1955 atiling Address of Dwger/Applicant (II Different)		Local Plumbling Inspect	<u>a</u> a	- L.P.I. # <u>22</u>
	Owner/Applicant Statemen I certify that the information submitted is correct to the knowledge and understand that any falsification is rea Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit.	hest of my	Ce I have inspected th compliance with th	he installation aut	ction Required horized above and found it to be in g Rules.
	Signature of Owner/Applicant	Date	Local Plumbing	Inspector Signatu	re Date Approved
18 (C		PERMIT	INFORMATION		
T	his Application is for Ty	pe of Structure	To Be Served:	Plu	mbing To Be Installed By:
1. /	NEW PLUMBING 1. SINGLE	FAMILY DWELLI	NG	1. 🗆 MAST	TER PLUMBER
2.	PLUMBING I /	IODULAR OR MC		1	URNERMAN
			LING		D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
	4. 🗆 OTHER	- SPECIFY			PERTY OWNER
				1	E# NB 9 00/12/28
· .{	Hook-Up & Piping Relocation	1	Column 2		
4	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up	Number	Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection			Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower)
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up	3 /Hos	Type of Fixture		Type of Fixture
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by	13 /Hos	Type of Fixture ebibb / Silicock or Drain	, (o 2	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower)
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.	3 /Hós 3 Floc	Type of Fixture ebibb / Silicock or Drain	16	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate)
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system.	3 (Hos 3 Floc Urin Drin	Type of Fixture ebibb / Silicock or Drain al	16	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.	3 /Hos 3 Floc Urin Drin Indir	Type of Fixture ebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain	16	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without	3 /Hos S Floc Urin Drin Indir Water	Type of Fixture ebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain ect Waste	16	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet)
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without	3 /Hos S Floc Urin Drin Indir Water	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain sect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -3	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without	3 /Hos S Floc Urin Drin Indir Water	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain sect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -3 -3 -3	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer Dish Washer
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR OR MAXIMUM OF 1 Hook-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR	3 /Hos S Floc Urin Drin Indir Water Grea	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain ect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -3 -3 -3	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer Dish Washer Garbage Disposal
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELÓCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.	3 /Hds S Floc Urin Drin Indir Water Grea Dent Bider	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain ect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor	<u>6</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>9</u> <u>9</u> <u>9</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>3</u>	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer Dish Washer Dish Washer Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal)
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR TRANSFER FEE	3 /Hds S Floc Urin Drin Indir Water Grea Dent Bider	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain sect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor t r:	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -9 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer Dish Washer Dish Washer Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELÓCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00] SEE PERM	3 /Hds 3 Floc 0 Urin 0 Drin 0 Indir 0 Great 0 Bidet 0 Floc 0 Floc 1 Drin 0 Bidet 1 Othe 1 Floc	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain ect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor r: ixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer Dish Washer Dish Washer Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELÓCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00] SEE PERM	3 /Hds 3 Floc Urin Drin Indir Water Carea Dent Bidet Floc	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain ect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor r: ixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -9 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3	Type of FixtureBathtub (and Shower)Shower (Separate)SinkWash BasinWater Closet (Tollet)Clothes WasherDish WasherGarbage DisposalLaundry TubWater HeaterFixtures (Subtotal) Column 1Cloturn 2Total Fixtures > 1
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELÓCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00] SEE PERM	3 /Hds 3 Floc 0 Urin 0 Drin 0 Indir 0 Great 0 Bidet 0 Floc 0 Floc 1 Drin 0 Bidet 1 Othe 1 Floc	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain ect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor r: ixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer Dish Washer Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Total Fixtures > 2 Fixture Fee
	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELÓCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00] SEE PERM	3 /Hds 3 Floc 0 Urin 0 Drin 0 Indir 0 Great 0 Bidet 0 Floc 0 Floc 1 Drin 0 Bidet 1 Othe 1 Floc	Type of Fixture sebibb / Silicock or Drain al king Fountain ect Waste r Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. ase / Oil Separator al Cuspidor r: ixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	-6 -3 -3 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9	Type of FixtureBathtub (and Shower)Shower (Separate)SinkWash BasinWater Closet (Tollet)Clothes WasherDish WasherGarbage DisposalLaundry TubWater HeaterFixtures (Subtotal) Column 1Cloturn 2Total Fixtures > 1

i

	4							
	PLUMBING APPLICAT	ΠΟΝ	~		Department of Health and Human Services Division of Health Engineering			
ļ	Town or Planation PORTLAND		(····································					
			05	9414				
1	Street 852 CEAN AVE Subdivision Lot # 852 HU1454	6	PORTLAND	PERMJ	T # 9414 TOWN COPY			
İ.	PROPERTY OWNERS NAM	1E	Date Permit Issued:	105	\$ 348°° FEE Charged			
i	Last: TINSMAN First: PAT				L.P.I. # 0 19 LJ 16			
•	Applicant Name: MCKENNEY YLUMDIA	a lication	Local Plumbing Inspect	or Signature	an a			
:	Mailing Address of 1 11/27 Doft -	<u>s meningu</u>	.11	Ι Δ				
	(If Different) WESTBROOK,		44	A	$A \cap A = \ $			
	Owner/Applicant Statemen	t e hest of my		aution: Inspe	ction Required			
	I certify that the information submitted is correct to the knowledge and understant that any inisification is rea Plumbing insequences to deny a regimit.	ason for the Local	compliance with th	ne installation aut ne Maine Plumbin	horized above and found it to be in g Rules.			
	- Fund // Le Ben	Jy 6 109	_	/				
	Signature of Owner/Applicant	Date	. Local Plumbing	Inspector Signatu	re Date Approved			
		PERMIT	INFORMATION					
	This Application is for Ty	/pe of Structure T	o Be Served:	Pju	mbing To Be Installed By:			
	1, INEW PLUMBING 1. I SINGLE	FAMILY DWELLI	NG		TER PLUMBER			
		IODULAR OR MO		1 1	URNERMAN			
	3. 🗹 MULTIP	LE FAMILY DWEL	LING	3. 🖞 MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC				
	4. 🗆 OTHER	- SPECIFY			IC UTILITY EMPLOYEE			
				1 1	E # 1158268			
ļ	Hook-Up & Pibing Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up		Column 2					
	HOOK-UP: to public sewer in	Number	Type of Fixture	Number	Type of Fixture			
ĺ	those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by	3 Hose	ebibb / Sillcock	6	Bathtub (and Shower)			
	the local Sanitary District.	Floo	r Drain	1,6	Shower (Separate)			
	OR	Urina		1,5	Sink			
.N ₁₈	HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system.	, Drink	king Fountain		Wash Basin			
		<u>3</u> Indire	ect Waste	12	Water Closet (Toilet)			
	PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.	Water	Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	,3	Clothes Washer			
		Grea	se / Oil Separator	.3	Dish Washer			
-		Denta	al Cuspidor	3	Garbage Disposal			
	OR	Bidet	•		Laundry Tub			
	TRANSFER FEE	Other	·	. 3	Water Heater			
		Fb	ktures (Subtotal) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1			
		Y.			Fixtures (Subtotal)			
	SEE PERI	VIT FEE SCHED	OULE		Column 2			
	FOR CA	ALCULATING FI			Total Fixtures			
					Fixture Fee			
				· · ·	Transfer Fee Hook-Up & Relocation Fee			
	Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 7/04) TC	10/348	352	Permit Fee			
		, it.	min our j		(Total)			

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: $\frac{\partial}{\partial}$	52 664	EAN AUE	OCEA~	NID6E	CONDOMINAINS
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	re	Square Footag	ge of Lot		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotChart#Block#Lot#\//bAOO321	Owner: ひことり	AJ NIDGE	NEALT	y Teler	ohone: 50-3965
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone	name, address & K TINSVM		Cost Of Work: \$_ Fee: \$	450,000
Current use: $Aw Law$ If the location is currently vacant, what wa Approximately how long has it been vaca Proposed use: $3 vv T$ Project description:	nt:	innum			GIUSPEQION
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is Mailing address: 9, 600 oct CAPE FLIZA We will contact you by phone when the per review the requirements before starting an and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	s ready: ムノ H・い 乃 モート (H ərmlt is read y work, with	いんぞ ly, You must cor a Plan Reviewe	oy(o me in and p r. A stop w	NON 3	permit and

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	te: 11 - 30	- 04	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is Issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

and a strain the manufacture of the first term.	B VIV V J	LEASURE - treet Portland, MI		T, INC.	LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL
	ито: <u>С</u> 191			REALTY E ROAD	Date: 11-10.04 Job No: 0301 Attn: PAT TINSMAN Re:
a state and the second s	<u>Č</u> AR	and the second s	ABETH,	ME	UNITS 44-46
	2	SENDING Y		Attached Under separate of the following i	cems:
		p Drawing y of Ltr	s [] Pr	eints 🗌 Plans	Samples Specifications
	Copies	Date	No.		Description
	EA	11.10	24×36	SL THRU S9	
	les	11.10	24×36	A1 - A14	
	164	11.10	24×36		TITLE SHEET
	LEA	11. 60	11×17		THE ORCE I
•					
· .	THESE AR	E TRANSMI	TTED as	checked below:	
		r approva			
, , , , ,	Nord State	r your us		/	proved as submitted
		requeste		**************************************	proved as noted
	in the second	review			urned for corrections
	PRI TO	NTS RETU US	RNED AFT	ER LOAN X Fo	
F	EMARKS:	DEAR	Sir,	PLEASE RELLE	W LOCATION OF WINDOWS
_	C REAP	L.ELENS	W GOTTLON W	HUH RESPECT	TO FLUR PLANS.
4	<u>F ya</u>	would	LIKE T	MOUE WINDO	WS, PLEASE NUTIFY THIS
Ŀ	<u>ettice</u>				, TUCAJE NOTIFY THIS
					▶
C	OPY TO:	File.			June man and annu and
	Ĭf	enclosur	00 270 -	SIGNED	
		-noroaut	ve ale N	ou as noted, kir	ndly noticy us at once.

•



JNITS 44-46

The states

JOSÉPH

H.

LEASUR 0242

CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE, 389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101 Tel. - 207-874-8704 Nax - 207-874-8716

Inspector of Duildings City of Portland, Maine Planning & Urban Development Division of Housing & Community Services

FROM DESIGNER: JOHN H. LEASURE-ARCHITERT TINC. Le L STRUCTURAL ENGINICERING SERVICES IN

2004 NOV. DATĖ:_ JOB NAMEL OCEAN RIDGE CONDSMINIUMS

Address of Construction: 852 OCEAN AVE PTD. ME.

THE BOCA NATIONAL BUILDING. CODE/1999 Fourteen (hEDITION Construction project was designed according to the building code criteria listed below;

Bullding Code and Year BOCA 1999 Use Group Classification(s) B3 Type of Construction 5B Bldg. Height 3(6' - 1/2) Footfrint 2954. S. F. Selsmite Zone $Z/A_y = 0.10$ Group Class CATA Gree Y. II Roof Snow Lond Per Sq. Fr. 42 PSF Dead Lond Per Sq. Ft. 15 PSF

LUTERED AND R. MCCUANCAL, ELECTRICAL

(Designers Stamp & Signaturs)

Basic Wind Speed (mph) 85 MPH Effective Velocity Pressure Per Sq. Ft. 28 PSF ...

Structure has full sprinkler system? Yes No _____ Alarm System? Yes _____ No _____ Sprinkler & Alarm systems must be installed according to DOCA and NFPA Standards with approval from the Portland Fire Department.

Is structure being considered unlimited area building: Yes_No_

If mixed use, what subsection of 313 is being considered_

0M

List Occupant loading for each room or space, designed into this Project.

юнн <u>н</u>

\qune

PSH 6/07/2K

ASSUME

TO:

CITY OF PORTLAND BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE 389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101

UNITS 44-46

TO: '	Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maino Department of Planning & Urban Dovelopment
• • •	Division of Housing & Community Service
FROM:	JOHN H. LEASURE ARCHITECT TINC.
RE:	Certificate of Design
DATE:	Nov. 10, 2004
These plans a	and/or specifications covering construction work on:
. DLEAN	RIDGE CONPOMINIUMS (UNITS: 44-46)
852	OCEAN AUE, PILD ME.

Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned, a Maine registered . : architect/engineer according to the BOCA National Building Code/1999 Fourteenth Edition, and local amendments.

Signature (SEA H NHOL Titlo RESLOON LEASURE No 310 Firm ; billy LEASIN ARCIT Address Six OF M Si ME 95 041.6 As per Maine State Law: \$50,000.00 or more in new construction; repair, expansion, addition, or modification for Building or Structures, shall be prepared by a registered design Professional. PSH 6/20/2k WE ASSUME NO: LIABILITY FIL MCCUANICAL ELECTRICAL OR GUILENGINE PROVIDENT

City o	f Portland, M	aine - Bu	uilding or Use Permi	t		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
			(207) 874-8703, Fax: (74-8716	04-1784	11/30/2004	416A A003017
	of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner Address:		Phone:
Ridge	Rd (unit 44,45,46)		Ocean Ridge Realty L	lc		84 Ocean Ave		
Business	Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone
			Patrick Tinsman			91 Old Ocean Hou	se Rd. Cape Elizabe	(207) 650-3965
Lessee/B	uyer's Name		Phone:			Permit Type:		
L						Commercial		
Proposed	Use:				Propose	l Project Description:		
3 unit C	Condominium / un	its 44, 45, 4	46			Condominium / uni	ts 44 45 46	
		. ,					0,10,10	
Dept:	Zoning	Status	Approved	Do	L	Marga Salauraha	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10/00/0001
Note:	8	otatasi	nppiotou	Ne	viewei;	Marge Schmuckal		
11010,							(Ok to Issue: 🗹 🛛
Dept:	Building	Status:	Approved with Conditions	s Re	viewer	Mike Nugent	Approval Dat	e: 01/10/2005
Note:	Ũ		-rr	, 10		winke raugein		
	ICC this can be re	viewed un	1000 BOCA or projection		1 1		(Ok to Issue: 🗹
			1999 BOCA as project w	as starte	a under	this code.		
Dept:	DRC	Status:	Approved with Conditions	s Rev	viewer:	Sebago Technic	Approval Dat	e: 04/02/2003
Note:						0		Ok to Issue:
1) see r	planning condition	s					(JK to issue:
,	8 ••••••••••							
Dept:	Planning	Status: A	Approved with Conditions	Rev	viewer:	Kandi Talbot	Approval Dat	e: 04/02/2003
Note:								Ok to Issue:
1) Am	vlar of the revised	subdivisio	n plan shall be submitted	for sign	ature bu	the Director of the		
subd	ivision plan shall	hen be rec	corded in the Registry of I	Deeds an	d a mvla	r copy, along with s	seven (7) naper conje	ne revised
recor	ded subdivision p	lan shall b	e submitted to the City.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	seven (7) paper copie	
2) Build	ling complex 5-8	meet the re	equired setback of 35 feet	for a bu	ilding wi	th 4 or more dwelli	ng units within a buil	ding. The plans
aiso	snow "open terrac	es". These	e shall only be of a patio n	ature an	d not a c	onstructed deck. If	f this terrace is a cons	tructed element
or m	e structure such as	a deck, in	en that deck would also n	eed to m	leet the r	equired 35 ft. To th	e exterior subdivision	n line. The
plans	would need to be	revised to	reflect a constructed decl	k that me	eets the 3	5-foot setback.		

See Chinney Summary Checklist Smoke Detectors Pan Reviewer Signature Guardraik and Handrails Width (Section 315) Hendroom (Section 314) weation and type/interconnected Treads and Risers Enterior Interior Number of Stairways 3 9 5 Type of Heating System Header Schedule 6'8 CLEAR $\tilde{\omega}$ ጚኁ EL UNICE 275 ON YCAN 7 Starser 10" racad NOT SHERVA 3 4 4 fide Encosco litres HANORAN tream Collego L Kid Delater 6 decisive Pater .

-299-54C.

Draft Stopping around chimney	Attic Access (BOCA 1211.1)	Safety Glazing (Section 308)	Roof Covering (Chapter 9)	Egress Windows (Section 310)	Fire rating of doors to living space Door Sill elevation (407.5 BOCA)	Fire separation	Section Svy and Section 407 1999 BUCA) Living Space ? (Above or beside)	Private Garage	Fastener Schedule (Table 602.3(1) & (2))	Sheathing; Floor, Wall and roof (Table 503.2.1(1)	Roof Rafter; Pitch, Span, Spacing & $LVLP(2, P(2, f))$ Dimension(Table 802.3.2(7)) UV $VLP(1, f)$	Attic or additional Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing(Table 802.4.2 or 503.3.1(1) & Table 503.3.2(1))	
NOT SHOWN	ATTICANCA OVER 30'	OY NOT SHOWN O.	30 VIEAR ASDHALLT-	FULLY SPRINKL	(HR DCUR	which t Calcina	2/1 Francour			702	12 SHOWN - THORE K 215 HONN 1724		
Employ	NorStand	SHOWN ON SHEDDER TEMPLE	んて							A MACK M CHOMMAN	flow		

Value (Table 401.4.1)	24" KIO W/# YELONR.
4 1able 403.1.1 & 403.1.1(1), Section 403.1.2)	
	NECO
Ventilation (Section 409.1)	- WACK OUT SASSANGASS
Section 403.1.4)	8" XI2 Boct
Lally Column Type, Spacing and footing sizes (Table 502.3.4(2))	NEED
Built-Up Wood Center Girder Dimension/Type (Table 502.3.4(2))	ILL SPAN TRUSSE
Sill/Band Joist Type & Dimesions $Q\chi$	X6 BTSCC
S93.3.2(1))	16" OPEN WESUSELS
Second Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing Table(503.3.1(1) & Table 503.3.2(1))	V 24. D. C. 40185 Pac Sata